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Article no.: 22501 Pallet dolly

Transport equipment

Pallet dollies for pallets and lattice boxes. Flat steel frame
with downstand beam, without catch corners, powder
coated, blue RAL 5007. Because of the decreased bearing
profile (20 mm) the revolving frame securely takes the
pallets and lattice boxes. 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel castors
160 x 40 mm, TPE tyres, castors with wheel lock, according
to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of platform
trolleys). All accessories (except self locking push handle)
are not suitable for the light pallet dolly.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Height of loading platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Tyres

Wheel size (mm)
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500
1230

820

216
1240
830

238

TPE

160 x 40

Version for euro pallets
Weight (kg) 29

Country of origin Germany
Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 73269098

GTIN 4017976495002
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