Product data sheet

Article no.: 22501 Pallet dolly



Transport equipment



Pallet dollies for pallets and lattice boxes. Flat steel frame with downstand beam, without catch corners, powder coated, blue RAL 5007. Because of the decreased bearing profile (20 mm) the revolving frame securely takes the pallets and lattice boxes. 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel castors 160 x 40 mm, TPE tyres, castors with wheel lock, according to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys). All accessories (except self locking push handle) are not suitable for the light pallet dolly.

Technical Details:







Total load capacity (kg)	500
Length of usable platform (mm)	1230
Width of usable platform (mm)	820
Height of loading platform (mm)	216
Total length (mm)	1240
Total width (mm)	830
Total height (mm)	238
Tyres	TPE
Wheel size (mm)	160 x 40
Version	for euro pallets
Weight (kg)	29
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	73269098
GTIN	4017976495002